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Catégorie S

Championnat de France Slalom par équipe
mpionnat de France par Equipe de Clubs - Bourg St Maurice

ecl
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Baptiste Delaplace - Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 96.32+4 97.6+52 100.32 | 2762 -
Sebastien De Kerleau - Yann
2 4 ?é\(%{ 2?1 Marc - Simon Le Lannion Canoe Kayak 96.58+6 97.1+4 101.1 2643 -
Friec - Baptiste Le Poncin
3 5 Kilian Foulon - Henri Despont | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 103.04+52 99.86+2 101.86 | 2524 -
- Alexandre Paulais
4 6 Jeremie Gouello - Lucas Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 108.82+4 106.92+2 108.92 | 2405 -
Hives - Sorin - Ludovic Roye
5 7 Michael Philibert - Thibaud Canoe Kayak Montreuil 104.67+8 103.15+6 109.15 | 2286 -
Vielliard - Nicolas Ducrocq
6 9 Fabien Tournadre - Yann Alliance Ck Val De Loire 114.34+58 107.5+2 109.5 2048 -
Basille - Paul Tallet Pinet
7 10 | Antoine Runet - Julien Golbey Epinal St Nabord 111.4+0 107.94+2 109.94 | 1929 -
Gaspard - Julian
8 | 11 |RURGmgrard  ason Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 110.02+6 107.8+4 | 1118 | 1810 -
Brothier - Merwan Fliou
9 12 | Alan Mahe - Luc Hellard - Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 109.01+4 111.74+8 113.01 | 1690 -
Melenn Aubry
10 20 | David Besancon - Philippe C.k. Audincourtois 120.44+60 118.12+56 | 174.12 738 -
Thevenin - Olivier Urbain
11 1 Erwan Marchais - Nicolas Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 95.44+0 97.02+0 95.44 | 3000 -
Scianimanico - Jean Freri
12 2 Edern Le Ruyet - Gael Le Noc | Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 97.57+2 95.55+2 97.55 | 2881 =
- Valentin Marteil
ec2
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Jean-charles Reby - Alexis Ancerville-bar Le Duc 124.31+6 118.34+4 122.34 | 3000 -
Collin - Gregory Ganthier
2 3 Gerard Menissier - Louison C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 117.1+6 117.47+56 123.1 1750 -
Tanet - Thomas Koechlin
3 4 Cedric Forgit - Ludovic Di Nisi | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 125.27+6 121.12+2 123.12 | 1125 -
- Martin Thomas
4 5) Erwan Rouch - Yoan Del Rey | Golbey Epinal St Nabord 123.89+8 140.13+16 | 131.89 | 500 -

- Arthur Grandemange



http://www.ffck.org

ekd

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Solene Graille - Pauline Guiet | Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 102.17+0 101.43+2 102.17 | 3000 -
- Flora Huvelin
2 4 Tiphaine Drouin - Claire Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 119.6+6 110.08+0 110.08 | 2531 =
Landrin - Laurine Naveau
3 6 Claire Gaigeot - Charlotte Golbey Epinal St Nabord 109.63+8 110.24+4 114.24 | 2219 -
Abba - Joana Palermo
4 7 Marion Grangeon - Estelle Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 121.58+10 117+2 119 2063 =
Hellard - Pauline Richard
5 10 | Anne-lise Bardet - Lea Wetzel | Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 121.69+2 122.92+54 123.69 | 1594 -
- Louise Bichet
6 12 | Sylviane Quemerais - Emma | Lannion Canoe Kayak 129.76+4 136.88+108 | 133.76 | 1281 -
Jacob - Morgane Quemerais
7 16 | Emilie Chamouleau - Amelie | Angouleme Canoe Kayak 139.74+66 132.71+154 | 205.74 656 -
Perier - Justine Lorin
8 17 | Florence Marchal - Lisa Robin | Red Star Club Champigny 155.83+164 155.14+104 | 259.14 500 -
- Natacha Giraud
ekh
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 32 | Anthony Drouhin - Julien Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 104.01+2 100.13+2 102.13 500 -
Dosse - Pierre Audouin
2 35 |Paul Cazee - Cedric Jegouzo | Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 104.02+0 105.49+4 104.02 | 1819 -
- Kilian Flegeau
3 37 | Pascal Marrec - Gaetan Le Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 107.83+2 105.03+0 105.03 | 1750 -
Henaff - Paul Gestin
4 42 | Nicolas Le Belleguic - Lorin Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 106.33+6 106.18+2 108.18 | 1576 -
Dumont - Quentin Brillaut
5 47 | Malo Poles - Ewen Legrand - | Lannion Canoe Kayak 107.89+4 107.29+2 109.29 500 -
Maxime Lignereux
6 51 Bertrand Avril - Quentin Club Sportif Beaumontais 109.79+2 118.43+2 111.79 | 1264 -
Mannier - Nicolas Candieu
7 52 | Guillaume Doutreix - Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 111.56+2 110.06+2 112.06 | 1229 -
Benjamin Soroka - Edouard
ﬁr?ﬁias . . .
8 56 athaniel Levy - Quentin Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 115.42+0 111.16+6 115.42 500 -
Raissac - Leo Fournier
9 63 | Cyril Audoit - Coralie Yebenes | Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 126.62+2 122.79+0 122.79 | 847 -
- Marion Delorme
10 1 Pierre Bourliaud - Thomas Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 89.96+0 88.81+0 88.81 3000 -
Rosset - Benjamin Travostino
11 2 Etienne Daille - Titouan Ckc Vallee De L'ain 91.97+0 90.6+0 90.6 2965 -
Dupras - Maxime Bottex
12 3 Gurgen Brun - Benjamin Canoe Kayak Uzerche 90.9+0 92.13+52 90.9 2931 =
Jacon - Nicolas Baudoin
13 4 Mathieu Desnos - Thomas Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 92.22+0 91.25+0 91.25 2896 -

Bersinger - Tom Scianimanico




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

Edgar Prigent - Quentin
Mignard - Guillaume Graille

Nicolas Labat - Antoine
Launay - Damien Launay

Christophe Marechal - Janos
Peterlin - Benjamin Buys

Martin Daviet - Mathieu
Biazizzo - Clement Travert

Romain Guyomard - Benoit
Guillaume - Alan Dollo

Louis Georges Lafont -
Arnaud Lapeze - Maxime

Eltl)rl]%[uzenes - Valentin
Brindeau - Pol Oulhen

Benoit Chantry - Vincent Ablin
- Mathurin Madore

Emmanuel Walczak - Enrick
Cunsolo - Robin Pilard

Charlie Barbier - Maxime Di
Lauro - Quentin Burgi

Axel Sleebus - Thomas
Schmitt - Antoine Gaillard

Nicolas Coudert - Fabien Le
Nechet - Yann Le Govic

Aubry Bertin - Samuel Lhegu -
Yves Prigent

Kevin Schultz - Alexis Caspar
- Jonathan Chapatte

Jules Bevalot - Eric Lamour -
Benjamin Thiboust

Clement Cierocki - Thibault
Marchand - Louison Turmeau

Manuel Munsch - Julien
Haberland - Laurent Starck

Damiens Ganthier - Bertrand
Gutierrez - Hugo Simon

Maxime Foucault - William
Desnos - Sami Rocher

LUCA DOS SANTOS - YANI
FERHAOUI - ANTOINE SAUL

Matthieu Le Gall - Valentin
Vibert - Sebastien Routhier

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k.c. Guingampais

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Cadpa Huningue

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Club Du Lie

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

La Plagne Eaux Vives
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2444

2410

500

2340
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